CONCRETE BATCHING
PLANTS CAPACITY TABLE

M3, f-‘

LR >

= S0

HE N S & 4 >

o= 100

o B =€ A

mo= 120

LR 4

o= 1S5S0

LR A

BATCHS O

BATCH 120

BATCH I35

BATCH 60

BATCH 80

RAPI0320

Y =11/

a1 100

CAPACITY
(m*/h)

30

50

100

120

150

60

105

135

150

175

30

)5

75

BUNKER
CAPACITY

(m?)

4x5

4x10

4x15

4x20

4x30

4x20

4x30

4x30

4x30

4x30

4x7,9

4x15

4x20

MIXER
CAPASITY

(1t)
750/500
1500/1000
3000/2000

4500/3000
6750/4500
1500/1000

3000/2000
4500/3000
6000/4000
6750/4500
750/500

1500/1000

2250/1500

MIXER
TYPE

Single
Shaft

Single
Shaft
Single
Shaft
Twin
Shaft
Twin
Shaft
Single
Shaft
Single
Shaft
Twin
Shaft
Twin
Shaft
Twin
Shaft
Single
Shaft
Single
Shaft
Single
Shaft

QUANTITY OF

SILOS
(Optional)




